
TUITION FEES
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Note: 	Discounts are applied for students registering for the first time in Academic 	
	 Year, 2021-2022. For students who have brothers or sisters registered at 		
	 Catholic University “Our lady of Good Counsel”, a 30% discount on annual 		
	 tariff will be applied. 

MEDICINE

PHYSIOTHERAPY PHARMACY BUSINESS 
ECONOMICS ARCHITECTURE 

DENTISTRY AND DENTAL
 PROSTHODONTICS 

NURSING
(TIRANA)

NURSING 
(ELBASAN)

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

ANNUAL FEE

SCHOLARSHIP

AVERAGE 10

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

AVERAGE 9 - 9.99

A STEP TOWARDS EUROPE

For students citizens of Albania, Kosovo, Montenegro, North Macedonia, 
Bosnia and Herzegovina and developing countries.


